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 WORKHOUSE PROGRAMME

· Open Monday, Wednesday, Friday 5pm – 8pm 
· Saturday 12pm -3pm 
· Sunday 4pm – 7pm 
Summer Programme includes Water Sports at Docklands Sailing Centre, Go Karting, Residentials, Boys and Girls separate etc.


		
	






	
	          SUMMER          PROGRAMME 
48th 

	


	Neighbours In Poplar & SPLASH 
Working together with the community






	Queries or Concerns Contact:
0207 987 0257
nip65@msn.com

Booking for Summer Trips & Activities outside The WORKHOUSE Leisure Centre, Poplar High Street 
Friday 26th July 2019 @ 2pm – 5pm 
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SPLASH Play Volunteers Workshop Sessions:
Tuesday 30th July, 12pm -2pm
Tuesday 6th August, 12pm – 2pm
Saturday 24th August, 12pm – 4pm
[bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK4][bookmark: OLE_LINK5]ATTENTION!
[bookmark: OLE_LINK2][bookmark: OLE_LINK3]This is an inclusive project open to all who respect themselves and others, no bad language or racism will be tolerated. 
All coach trips leave from outside New City College, Poplar High Street, unless otherwise indicated 
All Fun Days include: Games, Art Workshop, Face Painting, Bouncy Castle, Book Store and Stalls – Stalls welcome
All our events are subsidized and our costs are as low as possible. 
Booking will only be confirmed on full payment and there will be NO REFUNDS. 
We are not responsible for the weather! 
[bookmark: _Toc347752182]Parents are responsible for their own children on our Family Days Out. 
Costs for Trips/Sessions:
· Summer Brunch Club – 5 sessions per week, 11am – 2:30pm
(Families encouraged to come and eat together)
Activities include Cooking, Art and Sports 

Coach Outings: 		Adults - £5.00      	Children - £3.00
McDonalds Farm: 		Adults £10	Children £5



	These trips are all intended for families and individuals who are NOT going on holidays and who live in E14.
ONLY 4 Trips per person/family.

	WEEK 1



	Date 
	Description 
	Time 

	[bookmark: _Hlk517870215]Monday 29th July 
	Summer Brunch Club 
(Daily until Friday 23rd August) 
	11am – 2:30pm 

	Tuesday 30th July 
	Summer Brunch Club 
BROADSTAIRS TRIP

	11am – 2:30pm
9am – 6pm 


	Wednesday 31st July
	Summer Brunch Club 

	11am – 2:30pm 


	Thursday 1st August
	Summer Brunch Club 
HASTINGS TRIP 
St. Vincent’s Estate Club
	11am – 2:30pm 
9am – 6pm 
5pm – 7pm

	Friday 2nd August
	Summer Breakfast Club 
SOUTHEND TRIP OAP’s ONLY

	9am – 12pm 
10am – 6pm

	Saturday 3rd August
	Fun Day: Will Crooks Estate 
	3pm – 5pm 

	Sunday 4th August
	CLACTON TRIP
	9am – 7pm




	WEEK 2






	
	Our seaside trips are all focused on families – an opportunity to have fun together!

	

	WEEK 3


	Date 
	Description 
	Time 

	Monday 12th August
	Summer Brunch Club 
Eid Party 
	11am – 2:30pm
5pm – 7pm  

	Tuesday 13th August
	Summer Brunch Club 
MCDONALDS FARM TRIP – PRIMARY AGE ONLY
	11am – 2:30pm
10am – 6pm 

	Wednesday 14th August
	Summer Brunch Club 
Fun Day: Robin Hood Gardens 
	11am – 2:30pm 
3pm – 5pm 

	Thursday 15th August
	Summer Brunch Club 
FRUIT PICKING TRIP 
St. Vincent’s Estate Club 
	11am – 2:30pm 
11am – 4pm
5pm – 7pm

	Friday 16th August 
	Summer Brunch Club 
Poplar’s Got Talent 
	11am – 2:30pm
 

	Saturday 17th August
	Fun Day: Pennyfields 

	3pm – 5pm 

	Sunday 18th August
	WALTON-ON-THE-NAZE TRIP

	9am – 7pm



	WEEK 4



	Date 
	Description 
	Time 

	Monday 19th August
	Summer Brunch Club 
	11am – 2:30pm 

	Tuesday 20th August
	Summer Brunch Club 
SOUTHEND TRIP

	11am – 2:30pm
3pm – 11pm 

	Wednesday 21st August
	Summer Brunch Club 
Fun Day: St. Vincent’s
	11am – 2:30pm 
3pm – 5pm 

	Thursday 22nd August
	Summer Brunch Club -
READY STEADY COOK 
CLACTON TRIP
St. Vincent’s Estate Club 

	11am – 2:30pm

 9am – 6pm
5pm – 7pm 

	Friday 23rd August 
	Summer Brunch Club Day Out 
	10am – 6pm 

	Sunday 25th August
	MARGATE TRIP
	9am – 7pm





Date 
Description 
Time
Monday 5th August
Summer Brunch Club 
11am – 2:30pm 
Tuesday 6th August
Summer Brunch Club 
MARGATE TRIP
11am – 2:30pm
9am – 6pm 
Wednesday 7th August
Summer Brunch Club 
Fun Day: Cottage Street 
11am – 2:30pm 
3pm – 5pm 
Thursday 8th August
Summer Brunch Club 
FOLKSTONE TRIP
St Vincent’s Estate Club 
11am – 2:30pm 
9am – 6pm 
5pm – 7pm 
Friday 9th August
Summer Brunch Club 
11am – 2:30pm 
Saturday 10th August 
Fun Day: Collins House 
3pm – 5pm 
Sunday 11th August
BRIGHTON TRIP 

9am – 7pm 
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“It takes a community to grow a child”
Charity Number: 1056985
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Today we need you, Tomorrow you may need us
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